6 Calgary French & International School

TUITION FEE SCHEDULE 2023-24

TUITION - FULL PAYMENT

Grade Enrolment / Balance due Total tuition
re-enrolment deposit September 1, 2023

Preschool and Jr
Kindergarten Full days $2,000 $16,540 $18,540

Kindergarten to Grade 3

Grades 4t0 6 $2,000 $14.110 $16710
Grades10to 12 $2,000 $16,570 618,570

TUITION - SEMI-ANNUAL INSTALLMENTS*

Enrolment / Balance due
Balance due ..
Grade re-enrolment September 1. 2023 February 1, Total tuition
deposit P ! 2024

Preschool and Jr

Kindergarten Full days $2,000 $8.370 $8,370 $18,740

Kindergarten to Grade 3

Grades 4to 6 $2,000 $7,155 $7,155 $16,310
Grades10to 12 $2,000 $8,385 $8,385 $18,770

TUITION - 10 MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS**

Enrolment / Balance due

r .
Grade re-enrolment deposit September - June

Total tuition

Preschool and Jr

Kindergarten Full days $2,000 $1,694 x 10 $18,940

Kindergarten to Grade 3

Grades 4to 6 $2,000 $1,451 x 10 $16,510
Grades10to 12 $2,000 $1,697 x 10 $18,970

*The semi-annual installment plan includes annual administration fees of $100 per semi-annual payment
**The 10 month installment plan includes annual administration fees of $40 per monthly payment



NEW-FAMILY MEMBERSHIP FEE
$2,000 one-time fee for families new to CFIS (Non-refundable). Due May 1, 2023

FAMILY REGISTRATION FEE
$500 per family annually. Due May 1st, 2023

BUILDING FUND LOAN
$4,000 one-time fee per family (Refundable) Due September 1, 2023

Busing* Full Payment Semi-Annual Monthly

One-way
Two-way $3,250 $1,625 $325
Before & After School Program (BAS)* Full Payment Semi-Annual Monthly

Before School (Preschool to Grade 6)

After School (Preschool to Grade 3) $3760 $1880 $376

Afterschool Homework Program
(Grade 4 to 6)

Before & After School Program $6,550 $3,275 $655

Drop-In
* BAS & Bus fees are based on 2022-23 fees and are subject to change.

TUITION FEES INCLUDE ALL SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND FIELD TRIPS

ADDITIONAL FEES WILL APPLY FOR OPTIONAL PROGRAMS:
Grades 7-9: Band, Travel Studies and Athletics.
Grades 10-12: Band, Travel Studies, IB Exams, University Tours, Musical, CALM Camp, and Athletics.

METHODS OF PAYMENT:

VISA / MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS ALL THROUGH PLASTIQ

Credit card payments can be made online via Plastiqg, a secure online payment processor. Visit plastig.com
to set up an account. A student account number will be required for payment and can be found on the top
right corner of your statement sent from the school. *Please note, Plastiq charges a 2.5% surcharge for each
payment.

PRE-AUTHORIZED PAYMENT

A pre-authorized payment allows CFIS to automatically withdraw funds directly from your bank account.
Payment will be withdrawn on the 1st business day of each month and will follow the payment plan
selected. Bank account details will need to be provided for this option.

ONLINE BANKING

Online bill payments can be made from the following banking institutions: CIBC, RBC, BMO, TD, Scotiabank,
National Bank, HSBC, and ATB. Please go to your online banking application, enter “Calgary French” as the
payee, and enter the student account number found on the top right corner of your statement from the
school.

CHEQUE
Post-dated cheques can be made out to Calgary French & International School or CFIS.


http://www.plastiq.com

